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

: - WILBUR F. JOO'O. Inc. 224 Henry bid.,
Broadway 483T.

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P PPPPPPPFPlfPPPPPPPP ;

PP - PP
PP NEvt BUNGALOW PP -

PP PP
PP $2300 $350 DOWN . PP
PP . PP
PP Brand new bungalow, finished la PP '

PP ivory woodwork and tapestry wall-- PP
PP paper, eombinatioak living and dining PP
PP room 21 feet tone, with fireplace. PP
PP indirect lighting, waxed floors, Duteb PP
PP Kitchen, breakfast naofc. bathroom rr
PP with white enamel fixture, basement. PP
PP cheerful bedroom and tot 50x114. to-- PP
PP eated east of Alameda Park. Thia is PP
PP not a misprint. The price is 811300 pp
PP and the bungalow i double construct!- - PP
PP ed. See PP
PP PARKE FOB PROPERTY PP
PP SOS Artisans Bldg. Bjtwy. 4231, PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP P P P P P P PPPPPPPPP

i ".

BOSE CITY PARK SPECIAL $6250
Folks, where In this popular dis-

trict can you find another home like
this- - Built from the ground up. and
finished, folks, lust like a piano.
And you'll find all the modern fesj-- .
tnres, too; tile bath, recessed tub,
til drain boards, hardwood floors
throughout, French doors, expensive
tapestry paper, screens, elegant light
fixtures, garage 'n everything, pee
it this morning.

A. Q. Teepe Co.,
Bose City Office, 40th and Sandy

Tabor 85S6

WESTOVER
VIEW HOME FOB CHRISTMAS
10 rooms, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths on 2i

floor, servant's room and bath on 8d floor,
hot water heat, delightfully arranged: verj
cheerful and commands a wonderful view ot
cities, rivers and mountains; double garags
Priced very reasonable for quick sale.

HAROLD JUNGCK. BEALTOR
Pjttock Block. Bdwy. QUO.

$15 CASH. $15 MONTHLY
Three lots, total area 120x128. alley in

rear, large. 2 room shack cottage, painted
and finished with beaverboard inside, 6
blocks to car. Price $1090. You bad bet
ter hurry. See Kerston with

' .732 Cham, of Com. '

BUNGALOW
New and beautifully designed, hardwood

floors. firerAace. taoestrv paper, large xi ten- -

en, finished In white, 2 bedrooms with
bath between, screened-i- n back porch, un-
usually nioa electrio fixtures; price $2600.
very easy payments.
-- JohnsonDodson Co.
683 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 3787.

1500 WAVERLEIGH HEIGHTS $500
Dandy bugalow, 2 bedran., liv. and

din. rm. comb., Dutch kit., bath and toilet
lovely 50x100 ft. lot. good furnace, laun
dry trays, fruit and shrubbery. blk t
car. on paved rt. $3200. $500 dowrr, baL
$25 per mo. and int.

H. W. OSBORNE CO.. REALTORS
432 Ch. of Com. Bldg.

Open Evga. end Sun.- - Bdwy. 2641

ONLY 8100 CASH
end be in your own home by Xmsa. Vacant,
well built 4 room house, plastered, cement
basement, sidewalks and newers paid. Walk-
ing distance to Kenton ' industries. 2 H blocks
to car. Price only stouu.
Substantial discount for larger cash pay
ment or consider light auto. Owner, ttox

.Miariwrippi ave. Walnut 1201.
PRICE S900
$50 DOWN .

BAT.AXCB 110 KKR MONTH
cottage, with enclosed sleeping

porch, woodshed, fruit trees, water, gas.
fencing; 50x100 tot. Will make a com--1
fortable home on easy terms. Broadway
2030. 1043 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

MODERN BUNGALOW
S room modern buneatow. nearly new.

tra weQ built, large finished attic, can hare I

S extra rooms, builb-i- n bath ; separabs
shower, nice modern buiit-in-s; $4200; $500
down: M-- car.
R. M. GATEWOOD ft CO.. 168 H 4th Bfc

$500 DOWN PENINSULA $500 DOWN
Lovely 7 rm. house. H. W. floors, furnace.

f. c basement, every modern convenience,
on 50x100. $4000.

II. W. OSBORNE CO. REALTORS
432 Ch. of Corn.-Bld-

Open Eves, and Sunday. Bdwy. 2641
4 ROOMS $1250 - '

Nice corner. SOxl 00, with small 4 room
house; nt owner will sell tor szou
cash payment. baL 820 mo., including int.

A. M. KIKUKIJU-Ullx- t. -- -.

216 N. W. Bank bldg. Atwater 4114.
BUNGALOW of five rooms, fireplace, . floor

furnace, Dutch kitchen, built-m- a. panel din
ing room, cement oasemant; tot ouxiuv,
street imororements in and oeJd- - sarase.
For quick sale. $4350, terms. Owner,
Walnut 7475.

NewSy Weds
See this brand new four-roo- m Bungalow,

ready to move right in. Located in Monta- -
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